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Date Time Subject Topic

8.30AM-
10.00AM Indian Polity Fundamental Rights-1
10.00AM- Current Affairs &

10 April 2020{ 11.00AM Developmental Issues Government Schemes 2020
8.30AM-
10.00AM

No class No class

11 April 2020 , -
10.00AM- Some important Legislations: The Code on
11.00AM Social Security in India Social

Security, 2019

8.30AM- Indian Freedom
10.00AM Struggles British Policies and consolidation
10.00AM-

13 April 2020 11.00AM General Science Light & Optics
8.30AM-
10.00AM General English Pronoun - 1
10.00AM- General Mental Ability &

14 April 2020] 11.00AM Quantitative Aptitude Profit, Loss & Discount
8.30AM-
10.00AM No class

_ 10.00AM- Industrial Regulations Initiatives by the Government of India:

15 April 2020 11.00AM and Labour Laws Labour Reforms
8.30AM- General Accounting

16 April 20201 10.00AM Principles Cash Account
8.30AM-
10.00AM Indian Polity Fundamental Rights-2
10.00AM- Current Affairs &

17 April 2020} 11.00AM Developmental Issues Important committees in News
8.30AM-
10.00AM

No class No class
. Social Security and Women; Maternity

18 April 20201 14 goAm- Benefit Act,
11.00AM Social Security in India 1961 and Other laws
8.30AM- Indian Freedom
10.00AM Struggles Tribal and Peasant Movements
10.00AM-

20 April 2020} 11.00AM General Science Atomic Structure & Radioactivity
8.30AM-
10.00AM General English Pronoun - 2
10.00AM- General Mental Ability &

21 April 2020] 11.00AM Quantitative Aptitude Ratio and Proportion
8.30AM- Non-Metals & their Properties
10.00AM General Science
10.00AM- Industrial Regulations

22 April 2020] 11.00AM and Labour Laws India & ILO
8.30AM- General Accounting

23 April 2020/ 10.00AM Principles Bank Reconciliation Statement




8.30AM-

10.00AM Indian Polity DPSP & Fundamental Duties
10.00AM- Current Affairs &
24 April 2020] 11.00AM Developmental Issues Mar-20
8.30AM-
25 April 20201 10.00AM
No class No class
8.30AM- Indian Freedom
10.00AM Struggles Revolt of 1857
10.00AM- Metals and their property
27 April 2020} 11.00AM General Science
8.30AM-
10.00AM General English Article
10.00AM- General Mental Ability &
28 April 2020] 11.00AM Quantitative Aptitude Mixture and Allegation
8.30AM- General Accounting
30 April 2020y 10.00AM Principles Trial Balance
8.30AM-
10.00AM Indian Polity President & Emergency Provisions
10.00AM- Current Affairs &
1 May 2020 11.00AM Developmental Issues Apr-20
8.30AM- Economics National Income - 1
2 May 20201 10.00AM
8.30AM- Indian Freedom
10.00AM Struggles Socio-Religious Reform Movements
10.00AM-
4 May 2020 11.00AM General Science Chemistry in Daily Life
8.30AM-
10.00AM General English Subject-Verb Agreement - 1
10.00AM- General Mental Ability &
5May 2020| 11.00AM Quantitative Aptitude Simple Interests & Compound Interests
8.30AM- General Accounting
7 May 20201 10.00AM Principles Capital & Revenue Transactions
8.30AM- Vice-President, Prime Minister & Council of
10.00AM Indian Polity Ministers
10.00AM- Current Affairs &
8 May 2020]11.00AM Developmental Issues India Ranking in Different Indexes
8.30AM-
9 May 2020} 10.00AM
Economics National Income - 2
8.30AM- Indian Freedom
10.00AM Struggles Pre-INC Organisations & Indian National
Congress
11 May 2020| 10.00AM-
11.00AM General Science Acid, Base, pH & Chemical Equations
8.30AM-
10.00AM General English Subject-Verb Agreement - 2
10.00AM- General Mental Ability &
12 May 2020| 11.00AM Quantitative Aptitude Work and Time
8.30AM- General Accounting
14 May 2020{ 10.00AM Principles Depreciation
8.30AM-
10.00AM Indian Polity Parliament-1




10.00AM-

Current Affairs &

11.00AM Developmental Issues May-20
15 May 2020
8.30AM-
16 May 2020y 10.00AM
Economics Economic Planning
8.30AM- Indian Freedom
10.00AM Struggles Indian Freedom Struggle (1885-1918) - 1
10.00AM- Heat and Thermodynamics
18 May 2020 11.00AM General Science
8.30AM-
10.00AM General English Tense -1
10.00AM- General Mental Ability &
19 May 2020| 11.00AM Quantitative Aptitude Speed, Time and Distance
8.30AM- General Accounting
21 May 2020 10.00AM Principles Profit & Loss Account
8.30AM-
22 May 2020 10.00AM Indian Polity Parliament-2
8.30AM-
23 May 2020 10.00AM
Economics IMoney & Types of Money
8.30AM- Indian Freedom
25 May 2020 | 10.00AM Struggles Indian Freedom Struggle (1885-1918) - 2
10.00AM- Organic Chemistry
11.00AM General Science
8.30AM-
10.00AM General English Tense - 2
10.00AM- General Mental Ability &
26 May 2020| 11.00AM Quantitative Aptitude Train, Boat & Stream
8.30AM- General Accounting
28 May 20201 10.00AM Principles Balance Sheet
8.30AM-
29 May 2020} 10.00AM Indian Polity Governor, Chief Minister & Council of Ministers
8.30AM-
30 May 202({ 10.00AM
Economics Inflation & their types
8.30AM- Indian Freedom
10.00AM Struggles Indian Freedom Struggle (1919 - 1934) - 1
10.00AM-
1 June 2020 | 11.00AM General Science Cells & DNA
8.30AM-
10.00AM General English Tense - 3
10.00AM- General Mental Ability &
2 June 2020 | 11.00AM Quantitative Aptitude Permutation and Combination
8.30AM- General Accounting
4 June 2020y 10.00AM Principles Bill of Exchange
8.30AM-
5 June 2020} 10.00AM Indian Polity State Legislature
8.30AM-
6 June 2020 10.00AM
Economics Banking & Types of Banking
8.30AM- Indian Freedom
10.00AM Struggles Indian Freedom Struggle (1919 - 1934) - 2




10.00AM-

8 June 2020 | 11.00AM General Science Classification (Including Animal Kingdom)
8.30AM-
10.00AM General English Adjective
10.00AM- General Mental Ability &
9 June 2020 | 11.00AM Quantitative Aptitude Probability
8.30AM- General Accounting
11 June 2020 10.00AM Principles Not for Profit Organization
8.30AM-
12 June 2020 10.00AM Indian Polity Centre-State Relationship, Special Category
States
8.30AM-
13 June 2020{ 10.00AM
Economics RBI & Monetary Policy
8.30AM- Indian Freedom
10.00AM Struggles Revolutionary Organisations
10.00AM-
15 June 2020 | 11.00AM General Science Blood and Circulatory System
8.30AM-
10.00AM General English Adverb
10.00AM- General Mental Ability &
16 June 2020 | 11.00AM Quantitative Aptitude Algebra - 1
8.30AM- General Accounting
18 June 2020 10.00AM Principles Consignment Account
8.30AM-
19 June 2020 10.00AM Indian Polity Supreme Court, High Court & Sub-Ordinate
Courts
20 June 2020 | 8.30AM- Economics Demand & Price Elasticity
10.00AM
8.30AM- Indian Freedom
10.00AM Struggles Indian Freedom Struggle (1935 - 1947) - 1
10.00AM-
22 June 2020 | 11.00AM General Science Human Body
8.30AM-
10.00AM General English Preposition
10.00AM- General Mental Ability &
23 June 2020 | 11.00AM Quantitative Aptitude Algebra - 2
8.30AM- General Accounting
25 June 2020 10.00AM Principles Branch Accounts
8.30AM- _ _ Local Self Government, Panchayat
26 June 2020 [10.00AM |Indian Polity & Municipalities- 1
8.30AM-
27 June 2020 10.00AM Economics Market Structure & Types of Goods
Class 1
8.30AM- Indian Freedom
10.00AM Struggles Indian Freedom Struggle (1935 - 1947) - 2
10.00AM-
29 June 2020 | 11.00AM General Science Human Disease-2
8.30AM-
10.00AM General English Conjunction
10.00AM- General Mental Ability &
30 June 2020 |11.00AM Quantitative Aptitude Geometry - 1
8.30AM- General Accounting
2 July 20204 10.00AM Principles Partnership Account




Local Self Government, Panchayat

8.30AM- & Municipalities
3 July 2020 10.00AM Indian Polity -2
8.30AM-
4 July 2020y 10.00AM Economics Market Structure & Types of Goods
Class 2
8.30AM- Indian Freedom
10.00AM Struggles Role of women in Indian Freedom Struggle
10.00AM- Photosynthesis, Nutrition,
6 July 2020|11.00AM General Science Hormones,
8.30AM-
10.00AM General English Question Tag
10.00AM- General Mental Ability &
7 July 2020 | 11.00AM Quantitative Aptitude Geometry - 2
8.30AM- General Accounting
9 July 2020y 10.00AM Principles Companies Act
8.30AM-
10 July 2020{ 10.00AM Indian Polity Constitutional Bodies
8.30AM-
11 July 2020{ 10.00AM Economics Consumer Equilibrium & Utility
8.30AM- Indian Freedom
13 July 20201 10.00AM Struggles Governor General & Viceroys
10.00AM-
11.00AM General Science Nutrition, Vitamins and Minerals
8.30AM-
10.00AM General English Idioms and Phrases
10.00AM- General Mental Ability &
14 July 2020 [ 11.00AM Quantitative Aptitude 3D Mensuration
8.30AM- General Accounting
16 July 20204 10.00AM Principles Valuation of Inventory
8.30AM-
17 July 2020{ 10.00AM Indian Polity Non-Constitutional Bodies
8.30AM-
10.00AM Economics Economic Theories-1
18 July 2020 | 10.00AM- State Insurance Act, 1948, Employees’
11.00AM Social Security in India  |Provident Funds Act, 1952
8.30AM- Indian Freedom Literature, Press, Newspapers & Journals
20 July 20201 10.00AM Struggles during British India
8.30AM-
10.00AM General English Phrasal Verbs
10.00AM- General Mental Ability &
21 July 2020 11.00AM Quantitative Aptitude Series, Coding-Decoding
8.30AM- General Accounting
23 July 20200 10.00AM Principles Financial Ratios
8.30AM-
24 July 20200 10.00AM Indian Polity Constitutional Amendments
8.30AM-
25 July 2020 10.00AM Economics Economic Theories-2
8.30AM- Indian Freedom
27 July 20201 10.00AM Struggles Education during British Period
8.30AM-
10.00AM General English Synonyms and Antonyms




10.00AM-

General Mental Ability &

11.00AM Quantitative Aptitude Blood Relation, Direction Sense,
28 July 2020
1 August 8.30AM-
20201 10.00AM Economics Economic Survey
8.30AM-
10.00AM General English One-Word Substitution
4 August
2020
10.00AM- General Mental Ability &
11.00AM Quantitative Aptitude Clock, Calendar
8 August 8.30AM-
20201 10.00AM Economics Budget
10 August] 8.30AM- Indian Freedom
20201 10.00AM Struggles Famous Personalities & Slogans
8.30AM-
10.00AM General English Active-Passive Voice - 1
11 August
2020
10.00AM- General Mental Ability &
11.00AM Quantitative Aptitude Order & Ranking, Mirror Image, Venn Diagram
18 August] 8.30AM-
20201 10.00AM General English Active-Passive Voice - 2
22 August 8.30AM-
20201 10.00AM Economics Taxation System in India - 1




25 August] 8.30AM-
2020 10.00AM General English Narration - 1
29 August 8.30AM- Economics Taxation System in India - 2
20201 10.00AM
1 September] 8.30AM- General English Narration - 2
20201 10.00AM
5 September] 8.30AM- Economics Balance of Payment, Trade & WTO
2020 10.00AM
8 September] 8.30AM- Economics Foreign Investment
2020y 10.00AM
10 September] 8.30AM- Economics Socio, Economic Welfare Schemes -1
2020 10.00AM
12 _ Socio, Economic Welfare Schemes -2
September| 8.30AM- Economics
2020 10.00AM
14 8.30AM- General Science Human Disease-1
September  |10.00AM
2020 10.00AM- Industrial Regulations and |Labour Laws: Scope, Objective, History and
11.00AM Labour Laws Application
15 8.30AM- General Accounting
September  |10.00AM Principles Accounting Principles & Assumptions
2020
10.00AM- General Science Waves
11.00AM
8.30AM- Important Acts: Constitutional Development
16 10.00AM Indian Polity During
September British India
2020
10.00AM- General English Parts of Speech
11.00AM
17 8.30AM- [ndian Polity Union of India & Citizenship
September  |10.00AM
2020 10.00AM-  |Current Affairs &
11.00AM Developmental Issues Environment & Climate Change Organization
8.30AM- Indian Freedom Struggles
10.00AM Advent of Europeans
18
September  |10.00AM- Industrial Regulations and
2020 11.0AM Labour Laws An Overview of Labour Laws: Constitution of

India




.30AM-

0.00AM General Science Magnetism
19 0.00AM- General Mental Ability &
ggg(t)ember 1.00AM Quantitative Aptitude Number System
8.30AM- General Mental Ability &
21 10.00AM Quantitative Aptitude Average & Age
September 10.00AM-
2020 11.00AM General Science Work, Energy, Power,
8.30AM- General Accounting
10.00AM Principles Single Entry & Double Entry System
22 10.00AM-  |Computer Knowledge Introduction to computer
September 11.00AM
2020
8.30AM-
10.00AM Indian Polity Making of Constitution
23 10.00AM-  |Current Affairs &
September 11.00AM Developmental Issues International Organizations
2020
8.30AM-
10.00AM General English Noun
24 10.00AM-
September 11.00AM Social Security in India Social Security: Constitutional Provisions
2020
8.30AM- Indian Freedom Struggles
10.00AM Marathas
25 10.00AM-
September  [11.00AM  |General English Sentence Structure
2020
8.30AM-
10.00AM General Science Gravitation, Laws of Motions
26 10.00AM-  |General Mental Ability &
September 11.00AM Quantitative Aptitude HCF & LCM
2020
8.30AM-
10.00AM General Science Electricity
28 10.00AM- |Industrial Regulations and|The Code on Wages & The Occupational Safety,
September 11.00AM Labour Laws Health and Working Conditions Code, 2019
2020
8.30AM- Rise of Independent states in 18th century-
10.00AM Indian Freedom Struggles |Bengal, Awadh, Mysore, Hyderabad, Punjab,
29 Sindh
September 10.00AM-  |[Computer Knowledge
2020 11.00AM MS window & MS office
30 8.30AM-
September 10.00AM Indian Polity Preamble & Salient Features of Constitution
10.00AM- Social Security: Scope, Objective, History and
11.00AM Social Security in India Application




WHY TAKE THIS COURSE?

» Interactive classes let you get in touch with
your favourite teachers as you can directly
talk to them and solve your doubts.

» Complete course from basic to advance along
with the tricks and tips to increase your speed.

» Topic wise test after each class with
detailed solutions to help you solidify your
concepts.

» Content based on latest pattern by the
biggest content research team.

» 24*7 Doubt clearing helps you in
resolving your query anywhere, anytime.




